

श्री M M G S Y मजिस्ट्रेट कार्यालय प्रतापपुर भागलपुर
pmbs path to Laxmipura to M.B.
Kashanatha Binay Kumar Singh path.
Schedule XLV - Form No. 134
Agreement No. 4158D/2019-20

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Small Printers, Chandigarh, India, 160012

276

SHR ANIT PRAKASH

Belland

7 **Schedule XLV-FORM No. 134**

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

2nd A/c Bill.

Name of work:- Construction of Road of
Paratapur Bhandari PMGSY Path
to Laxmipur Tola M.B. Markhaha.
Binay Kumar Singh. Path under
PMGSY Scheme.

Agency:- Armit Sah. Prakash.

Agg No - 41 JB D/2019-20

Cost Est B 4,1,81,164.00

Date of start:- 16-3-20

Date of completion - 15-12-20

Date of Measurement - 18-07-20

① Construction of un-reinforced
PCC pavement - as per spec

Near PMGSY

Road -	6 m x	$\frac{6.65 + 4.4}{2}$	x 0.15 =	4.973 m ²
	30 m x	$\frac{4.4 + 3.80}{2}$	x 0.16 =	19.68 m ²

	30 m x	$\frac{3.8 + 3.7}{2}$	x 0.16 =	18.00 m ²
	30 m x	3.70	x 0.16 =	17.76 m ²
	30 m x	$\frac{3.7 + 3.85}{2}$	x 0.15 =	16.988 m ²
	30 m x	$\frac{3.85 + 3.80}{2}$	x 0.15 =	15.86 m ²
	30 m x	$\frac{3.2 + 3.65}{2}$	x 0.16 =	16.44 m ²
At Bhandari	25 m x	$\frac{3.65 + 3.90}{2}$	x 0.16 =	15.10 m ²
	5 m x	$\frac{3.9 + 3.6}{2}$	x 0.165 =	3.09 m ²
	30 m x	$\frac{3.60 + 3.70}{2}$	x 0.175 =	19.16 m ²
	30 m x	$\frac{3.7 + 3.75}{2}$	x 0.16 =	17.88 m ²
At Trimuhani	1.0 x	10.80	x 0.16 =	1.728 m ²
□ Portion	3.50 x	1.50	x 0.16 =	0.84 m ²
△ Portion	$\frac{1}{2}$ x	4.0 x 3.80	x 0.16 =	1.216 m ²
	30 m x	3.75	x 0.175 =	19.688 m ²
Near School	30 m x	$\frac{3.75 + 3.8}{2}$	x 0.16 =	18.12 m ²
	30 m x	3.80	x 0.16 =	18.24 m ²
	17 m x	$\frac{3.8 + 3.70}{2}$	x 0.16 =	10.20 m ²
				234.963 m ²

Continuation

S. Kumar
18/7/20
AK

Schedule XLV-FORM No: 134

Schedule XLV-FORM No: 154					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of Cost.					
(1/2) cleaning & Gulbing P.H.					
road --- as per spec					
Qty vide T.M.B. P-3					
item no (1) = 0.35 Ha					
@ Rs 49739.47/Ha- B					17,408.60
(2/3) Box cutting - excavation					
of road way in soil using					
manual means --- as					
per spec					
Qty vide T.M.B. P-4 (3)					
item no - (2) = 38.4 m ³					
@ Rs 81.20/m ³ B					3118.40
(3) Construction of embankment					
with approved materials					
--- as per spec					

Qty vide T.M.B. P-4 (4)					
item no - (3) =					
(A) for 1000 m lead					
Qty = 612.00 m ³					
@ Rs 187.51/m ³ B					1,14,756.60
(B) 100 m lead					
Qty = 1188 m ³					
@ Rs 142.62/m ³ B					1,69,432.60
(4/6) Construction of granular					
Sub-base by providing					
well graded materials ---					
--- as per spec					
Qty vide T.M.B. P-4					
item no (1) = 43.24 m ²					
@ Rs 3256.06/m ² B					1,40,792.00

Continuation

Schedule XLV-FORM No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(5) Construction of granular sub base by providing well graded material --- as per spec					
Qty vide TMB P-5					
Item no (5) = 42.00 m ²					
@ Rs 3256.06/m ²				B	1,36,754.00
(6) W.B.M. G- ITT- Boundary Laying and Compacting stone egg --- as per spec					
Qty vide TMB P-5					
Item no (6) = 111.75 m ²					
@ Rs 3959.53/m ²				B	4,42,477.00
(7) Providing and fixing of Typical M.M.S.S. information board with logo --- as per spec					

Qty vide TMB P-5					
Item no (7) = 1 no					
@ Rs 11,933.15/no				B	11,933.00
(8) Construction of 100 mm thick - 1:2:4 cement concrete --- as per spec					
Qty vide TMB P-7					
Item no (8) = 234.963 m ²					
@ Rs 8529.18/m ²				B	20,04,041.60
					1
				B	30,40,711.00
less 1% as per spec (-)				B	30407.00
				B	30,10,304.00
less Previous layout (-)				B	10,26,303.00
				B	19,84,001.00
				Say B	19,84,001.00
Shree mal					
18/1/20					
ATK					

Continuation

